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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3064 General Bill, By Wooten, W. Newton and Pope
Summary: Victim Services Coordinating Council membership
     A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 16-3-1430, RELATING TO
VICTIM ASSISTANCE SERVICES AND MEMBERSHIP OF VICTIM SERVICES COORDINATING COUNCIL, SO AS TO
REPLACE THE REPRESENTATIVES OF THE STATE OFFICE OF VICTIM ASSISTANCE WITH REPRESENTATIVES
APPOINTED BY THE CHAIR OF THE VICTIM SERVICES COORDINATING COUNCIL.
12/08/22 House Prefiled
12/08/22 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/23 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 56)
01/10/23 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 56)
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